CSAUTOSLALOM 2024

10. ZAVOD - HODONIN - 02. 11. 2024

- PORADI TRID - ZOBRAZIT ABSOLUTNi PORADI
3. jizda

3.11.2024 08:09

Pofadi Poradi - X Jméno . . . Trénink 1.jizda 2.jizda 3.jizda .
Abs. TFida TFida Cislo Vozidlo Stat  Tym Z/J/IM (Pen.) (Pen.) (Pen.) (Pen.) Celkem Ztrata Body
S1 - Stock
-1600
Martin
S1 - Stock Magat 6+:16-616 64:06-985 01:06.085 01:05.024 ..
37 1 1600 189 Honda 1#BCSRT ©) 0) 0) ) 02:11.109 20
CRX
Filip
S1 - Stock Novak 06468233 84:06-526 01:05.917 01:05.419 . .
39 2 1600 102 Citroén C2 J ©) 0) 0) ©) 02:11.336 00:00.227 17
VTS
Zdenék
S1 - Stock Gergel - 04+:10-074 64:07-4066 01:06.619 01:05.184 .. .
47 3 1600 100 Citroen M ©) 0) 0) ©) 02:11.803 00:00.694 15
Saxo VTS
Peter
S1 - Stock Hrabinsky . 04:16-622 01:06.919 84:674-338 01:06.253 . .
55 4 1600 199 Honda 2#BCSRT ©) 0) 0) ©) 02:13.172 00:02.063 13
Civic
Alexandr RWD
S1 - Stock Dobe$ 0419856 84:48-572 01:15.851 01:14.182 . .
91 5 1600 120 Peugeot - I?_g\;vr?]r J ©) 0) 0) ) 02:30.033 00:18.924 11
206
Samuel
S1 - Stock Budinsky 64:24-366 01:15.930 64:32799 01:32.482 .. .
97 6 1600 113 BMW E36 ) 0) (20) (20) 02:48.412 00:37.303 10
Compact
S2 - Stock
-2000
Branislav
S2 - Stock Goga - ©64:08-060 64:65-6066 01:04.228 01:02.691 .
10 1 22000 214 Honda 1#BCSRT ©) 0) 0) ) 02:06.919 20
S2000
Richard
S2 - Stock Simonik 064:66-198 01:04.361 84:65-322 01:04.666 .. .
24 2 22000 225 Renault ) 0) ©0) ) 02:09.027 00:02.108 17
Clio
Jakub . . . .
38 3 S2 - Stock 209  Novak 64:06-037 01:05.415 64:26-674 01:05.750 02:11.165 00:04.246 15
-2000 (0) (0) (20) (0)
Ford Focus
René . . . .
61 4 32_5538"" 271 Novak 94"‘?35‘744 o %')500 94‘%‘567‘9 & '%')215 02:14.715 00:07.796 13
Ford Focus
Tonda
S2 - Stock Husicka 064:09-347 64:68-668 01:07.705 01:07.301 . .
63 5 22000 279 Peugeot ) 0) 0) ©) 02:15.006 00:08.087 11
206
Tomas Cones
S2 - Stock Borovian . 64146419 01:09.566 01:07.604 6+:26-F67 .. .
70 6 22000 217 Alfa Romeo h _E}I:z: ©) ) 0) (20) 02:17.170 00:10.251 10
Mito
Pavol . . . .
71 7 S2 - Stock 206  Husek 6442427 01:08.527 64+:43-33% 01:08.738 02:17.265 00:10.346 9
-2000 : (0) (0) (4) (0)
Seat Ibiza
Josef
S2 - Stock Schiiller 6416094 64:42.285 01:09.622 01:08.060 .. .
73 8 22000 212 Ford Fiesta - ©) 2) 0) ) 02:17.682 00:10.763 8
ST150
Jaroslav
S2 - Stock Schiiller 6445328 01:10.342 6441642 01:11.275 . .
83 9 22000 207 Ford Fiesta - J ©) 0) 0) ©) 02:21.617 00:14.698 7
ST150
90 10 S2-Stock 218 Michal - J 64226149 01:13.661 84:23-:945 01:15.290 02:28.951 00:22.032 6

-2000 Simonik () (0) @) @)



https://csautoslalom.cz/livetiming/index.php

17

20

44

45

52

69

79

84

87

93

98

100

11

35

41

42

43

56

10

1

12

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

S3 - Stock
2000+

SP1 -
Sport
-1400

SP1 - Sport
-1400

SP1 - Sport
-1400

SP1 - Sport
-1400

SP1 - Sport
-1400

SP1 - Sport
-1400

SP1 - Sport
-1400

345

330

325

335

373

323

312

32

N

313

337

334

402

403

444

464

45

—_

416

Renault
Clio

Filip

Melicher

Hyundai 1#BCSRT
i20N

Roman

Kucharik e

BMw Eoo NEEE Power
330 Team

Daniel
Polasek
VW Polo

GTI

Lumir
Stépan
Mini -
Cooper
Marek
Kostolani
Renault g8
Megane
RS
Jozef
Solmosi
Hyundai

i20N

Adam
Octopus
Subors Mhem Recing
Impreza e
Martin
Brodecky

VW Polo
GTI

Pavel
Namysl
BMW E46

Jan
Polacek ..
Honda
Legend

Barbora
Barancova

Honda

Legend

Matej
Polacek

Honda

Prelude

Skoda 105I
Lubos
Jenis Race For
Honda Fun
Civic
Jan Matadors
Dubrava J§ Race
Opel Corsa Team

Matej
Vretenar
Honda
Civic
Filip
Kopecky
Peugeot
106

Sindy )
Mladekova

J-Z

04:06-448 01:04.369 84:86-229 01:03.728

04:05-522 01:04.217 84:84-393 01:04.215

(0) (0) (0) 0) 02:08.432 00:00.335

04:09-489 04:06-806 01:06.508 01:05.166

(0) (0) 0) o) * 02:11.674 00:03.577

04:08-516 01:06.759 64:26-466 01:04.938

(0) () (20) 0) * 02:11.697 00:03.600

04:07-025 04:07-944 01:06.753 01:06.138
02:12.891 00:04.794
©) (0) 0) ©)

04:42-870 64+:406-646 01:08.045 01:08.965

(0) () ) 15 " 02:17.010 00:08.913

64+:44-374 01:10.199 01:09.190 64:46-223
02:19.389 00:11.292
©) (0) (©) ©)

0447058 01:11.843 84:43-286 01:09.844

(0) 2) () 2) 02:21.687 00:13.590

0+:46-775 01:12.111 84:49-834 01:15.070
02:27.181 00:19.084
©) (0) (©) (4)

04:27-684 01:17.152 84:47-748 01:14.553
02:31.705 00:23.608
©) (2) ) ©)

5 0436243 01:24.349 64:26-56+7 01:24.079

(0) (0) ) 0) | 02:48.428 00:40.331

04:40-850 62:48-56+ 01:36.420 01:32.843

(0) (40) ©) () 03:09.26301:01.166

04:03-799 01:03.215 84:85-486 01:03.716

04:44-486 01:06.101 64:06-460 01:04.935
02:11.036 00:04.105
©) (2) 2) ©)
04:08-642 64:08-578 01:05.783 01:05.652
02:11.435 00:04.504
©) (2) (©) ©)

04:06-198 04:08-457 01:04.948 01:06.502
02:11.450 00:04.519
©) (4) 0) @)

04:04-802 01:06.672 64:07-007 01:04.869
02:11.541 00:04.610
©) (2) @) ©)

J - Z ©4:69:282 01:06.294 64:08:276 01:07.541 02:13.835 00:06.904

(0) (0) 2) )
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59

86

95

96

21

22

25

50

53

65

67

16

19

23

26

10

SP1 - Sport
-1400

SP1 - Sport
-1400

SP1 - Sport
-1400

SP1 - Sport
-1400

SP2 -
Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP3 -
Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

413

412

401

429

505

555

517

515

533

573

525

516

504

609

600

602

699

VW Polo

Marek Gal
Honda
Civic
Laco
Konya

Peugeot
107
David
Liznar
Skoda
Fabia

Martin Gal
Honda
Civic

>

Peter
Holub¢ik JLM
Citroén “ Racing
Saxo VTS
Zdenko
Gergel
Citroén
Saxo VTS

Jan
Madéra
Citroén

Saxo VTS

Daniel

Lupac

Citroén
Saxo VTS

lvan
Valovi¢
Honda
Civic
Jirka
Barina
Suzuki
Swift
Richard
Spevak
Honda
Civic
Bruno
Caslava

Mazda MX- -

5)
Sebastian
Blahynka

Peugeot
206XS

Matadors

“ Race

Team

Matadors

Race For

Fun

Octopus

- Racing

Martin
Skopek
Renault
Clio
Michal
Novak

Mazda MX-

5

Pavel
Paseka
Renault
Clio RS

Igor
Korcek JLM
Mazda MX- Racing

5

Motokary
Hodonin

04:10-446 01:07.401 01:07.020 84:30-667
02:14.421 00:07.490
(0) (0) (0) (20)

04:44-474 01:13.800 84:44-649 01:10.891

04:23-206 01:21.628 01:18.356 84:36-566

vo" 02:39.984 00:33.053
©) (2) (©) (20)
0+:42.94801:14.486 -  01:28.344
02:42.830 00:35.899
©) (0) (©) (20)

04:04-200 64:04-898 01:02.966 01:02.664

) (0) (0) (©0) 0208630 -

04:04819 64:03-524 01:03.071 01:03.036

(0) (0) 0) o) 02:06.107 00:00.477

04:05:289 01:04.602 01:03.997

(0) (0) (0) 02:08.599 00:02.969

04:07-970 64:05:446 01:04.393 01:04.288

(0) ©0) 0) 0y 02:08.68100:03.051

04:07-652 64:08:158 01:06.249 01:02.863

04:07678 01:06.837 64:67832 01:05.581

(0) (0) 0) ©) | 0212.41800:06.788

040468+ 6+:68-222 01:07.215 01:05.714

(0) ) 2) o) | 02:12.92900:07.299

04:09-662 6+:45-656 01:07.704 01:07.607

(0) (40) 2) ) 02:15.31100:00.681

04:42-366 64:69-386 01:08.009 01:07.552

(0) ) ) ) 02:15.56100:09.931

04:05-495 04:07-:0643 01:04.469 01:03.359

(0) (2) (0) () 0207828 -

04:05-363 01:04.791 64:65-446 01:03.574

(0) (0) 0) ©) 02:08.365 00:00.537

04:05-433 64:05:-540 01:04.379 01:04.387

(0) (0) ) 0) 02:08.766 00:00.938

04:05:220 01:03.759 01:05.691 64:06-245

(0) (0) ) @) 02:09.450 00:01.622
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32

33

40

46

54

64

85

15

27

28

36

60

62

74

76

78

10

1

10

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP3 - Sport
-2000
SP4 -
Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

604

67

o

669

608

601

616

666

61

w

703

727

799

702

715

765

333

723

704

716

Martin

Liska .

Renault - Killer
Clio Sport
Ondfrej

n !
Renaut D Killr
Clio Sport
Lucas
Kofinek
Forc(,j P:ma h 12Krpm

Cup
Maros
Mészaros JLM

Mazda m Racing
MX5

Pavol

Zajac
Toyota
GT86

Viado
Okali
Renault

Clio RS
Kristian
Ryzek
Mazda MX- LA
5

Filip Malon
BMW E36

Lukas

Sulo

Subaru &

Impreza

WRX STI

Natalia RWD
Lupacova Power
BMW 325i Team
Peter

Nemcic

Honda 1#BCSRT
Civic

TypeR

Erik

Gardos

Honda m1#BCSRT
Civic

TypeR

Ales Cones
Dokoupil |ygm  Killer
Audi S1 Team
Silvia
Barankova

Honda

Civic

TypeR

Martin RWD
Prikryl h Power
BMW E46 Team
Roman

Landl

Nlssan WZ#BCSRT
370Z

Tomas

Dlapa -

Audi A3

Gregor

Gardos

Honda p.
Civic

TypeR

«

J-Z

N¢

04:06-2149 01:05.342 01:05.246 6+:05-67¢ 02:10.588 00:02.760

©) (0) (0) )

04:04740 01:04.993 64:05:9¢5 01:05.624

(0) (0) ) ) 02:10.617 00:02.789

04:08-474 64:04342 01:05.668 01:05.671

(0) (0) 0) o) 02:11.339 00:08.511

-- 06468439 01:06.100 01:05.660

(0) (0) 0) (0)  02:11.760 00:03.932

04:05-668 04:09-433 01:06.520 01:06.512
02:13.032 00:05.204
) (4) ©) )

04:140-685 64:08-714 01:07.592 01:07.645

(0) () 0) 0) " 0215.237 00:07.409

04+:42.974 01:12.338 84+:43-745 01:11.243
02:23.581 00:15.753
©) (2) ©) ©)

0)

04:03-548 01:03.108 64:63:292 01:02.214

- (0) (0) (0) (0) 02:05.322 -

» 04:08-293 64:04-657 01:03.697 01:03.926

(0) (0) 0) o) 02:07.62300:02301

0448427 01:05.046 6446333 01:04.496

04:64474 64:074436 01:05.003 01:05.352

(0) ) ©) 0y 02:10.355 00:05.033

04:64643 01:05.771 01:05.293 6433872 02:11.064 00:05.742

©) (0) (0) )

04:43-944 64:09:906 01:07.477 01:07.141

(0) ) ) 0) | 02:14.618 00:00.296

04:16:040 64:08:398 01:08.355 01:06.377

(0) ©) 0) 0y 02:14.732 00:00.410

0441160 64:42:696 01:10.012 01:08.355

(0) (4) @) (o) 02:18.367 00:13.045

04:04564 01:09.218 8446724 01:09.621

" (0) ) @ ) - 02:18.839 00:13.517

64+:44:295 01:09.362 01:09.802 6+:46-167
02:19.164 00:13.842
©) (0) 2) )

10

20

17

ks

13

11

10



81

89

12

13

31

48

72

77

80

92

103

14

29

11

12

10

1

12

13

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

R1 -
Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600
R2 -

Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

705

710

823

888

803

868

804

85

o

802

83

a

821

811

829

80

(&)

851

911

71

932

Matéj
Mosler
BMW E36
Compact
Bedrich
Benes
BMW E36
Compact

Lavicky -

Fiat 126

Matus Urik
Peugeot
106
Momo
Palenik
Honda
Civic
Dusan
Suryn
Peugeot
106

Michal

Lupac
Peugeot
106 Maxi

Martin

Kraus Motokary
Skoda To5 I Hodonin

Martln
Horak
Skoda
Felicia
lvan
Konecény
Citroén
Saxo

Peter
Kahtin

Peugeot “

106

Pavel
Koneény
Citroén
Saxo

Maxmilian
Kepen
Citroén

Saxo VTS

Jaroslav
Dambor
Zastava

101 Sportig

Jakub
Sytar
Opel Corsa

JLM

Lo Racing

. Motokary
Hodonin

. Motokary
Hodonin

Cones
Killer
Team

>

Race For
Fun

>
>

Miroslav
Tichy
Nissan

100NX GTi

_ Jan

Splichal -
BMW M3
Roman
PeliSek
Seat Leon

Octopus
Racing
Team

04:44-639 01:10.884 01:09.556 64:29-584

(0) (0) ) (20) 02:20.440 00:15.118

0444746 01:14.841 01:13.053 6416045

(0) (0) ) @) 02:27.894 00:22.572

64:00-660 01:00.662 64:60-883 00:59.264
©) (2) (0) ©)

04:04-653 64:64-636 01:01.127 01:01.388

01:59.926 —

02:02.515 00:02.589

04:06-846 64:63-497 01:02.207 01:01.663

©) (0) ) (0)  02:03.87000:03.944

04:04-422 64:67464 01:03.446 01:02.447

0) @) 0) ) 02:05.893 00:05.967

04:05-259 04:05-684 01:03.633 01:03.572

(0) (2) ) (0)  02:07.20500:07.279

04:09-849 64:04-7#9 01:04.075 01:03.151

©) (0) ) (0)  02:07.226 00:07.300

04:04-802 64:06-384 01:04.872 01:05.636

(0) (2) ) (2)  02:10.508 00:10.582

04:04-878 64:08:225 01:05.399 01:06.506

(0) (2) ) ) 02:11.905 00:11.979

01:03.283 01:14.102

(0) 2) (0) 02:17.385 00:17.459

04:144-523 64:44-88% 01:10.042 01:09.027

) () 0) (0)  02:19.06900:19.143

04:08-628 64:43:525 01:11.214 01:08.464

©) () 0) (0)  02:19.67800:19.752

04:29:008 01:14.139 64:54-408 01:16.859

04:24-269 01:35.832

(0) (0) 01:35.832

1jizda

0464776 01:01.867 6462421 01:01.619 ,,.
04:6+573 64:66-567 01:04.495 01:03.014

04:04-647 01:03.794 01:06.680 6+:06-870
©) (0) 2) )

02:07.509 00:04.023

02:10.474 00:06.988

5

4

20

17

15

13

1

10

20



30

34

49

51

57

58

66

68

75

82

88

94

98

101

102

18

15

56

58

60

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+
R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+
R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

SC -
Supercars

SC -
Supercars

SC -
Supercars

Zeny

SP4 - Sport
2000+

SP1 - Sport
-1400

R2 - Racing
1600+

SP4 - Sport
2000+

922

90

-

904

709

966

99

~

90

©

924

10

92

)]

93

©

37

838

99

©

923

727

416

99

~

765

EEne 04:05.646 04:07-643 01:04.550 01:05.937

Hude&ek ' 02:10.487 00:07.001
deCek Kl © @ © @
Jan Janéa 04:06.548 01:05.404 04:05.928 01:05.285 .. _
e 0) ) 0) ) 02:10.689 00:07.203
Martin
Baranec 04:05.096 04:44.535 01:03.587 01:08.625 ... ,
Honda ©) ) ) 6 0212.21200:08.726
$2000
Tomas
Penéik 04:09-407 01:05.607 04:08-802 01:07.113 .. ,
Mazda ) 0) ) ) 02:12.720 00:09.234
MX5
NE:%‘;k . 04:06-280 04:26:-586 01:08.246 01:05.967 5.1 4 513 00:10.727
= © @ @ (o A0
Nikola
Moravkova . 04:09.299 01:07.195 04:40.446 01:07.103 .., ,
Mieuioh B 12€Pm J-Z 0) 0) 2) ) 02:14.298 00:10.812
Colt
Ondrej
Hosek %ngi‘;“s 04:46:276 01:07.702 01:07.722 64:40:395 1.1 194 00:11.938
BMW E46 > Teamg 0) (0) (0) @) A9 A
330i
Rosta 04:44-472 01:09.244 04:09-425 01:06.465
Diblik s e "> ") 02:15.70900:12.223
Seat Leon
Filip Rulc 04:15.594 01:09.056 04:44-978 01:09.673 ... ,
BMU E36 B 12€PMm ) ) @) ) 02:18.729 00:15.243
Milan
Diblik 04:09.989 01:12.760 01:08.575 04:43.484 _
3502
Baruska
Bajgarova . 01:10.126 01:14.164 01:13.043 - _ _
B - z ) @ ) (©) 02:27.20700:23.721
330i
Dan Rulc 04:23.589 01:15.496 04:47-332 01:17.181 . ,
BUIW E36 B 12€PMm Q) 2 @ (4)  02:3267700:29.191
David Mica . . . .
BMW E36 | g |® '240' =] '23'412 01 '22'764 8 '369'; 82 )2:51.176 00:47.690
i © © @ ®
Dominik
Hurab 04:04-845 01:03.412 _ 3
Toyota J ) ) 01:03.412 1 jizda
Yaris GR
Leos
Hradil jun. 04:04-877 01:04.347 , y
Toyota J ) 2) 01:04.347 1 jizda
Yaris GR
Lubos
ubC 04:03-429 01:00.328 01:00.256 04:47-730
Celin 02:00.584 -—
oo, © © © 0
Miroslav . . . .
Havetta p&mm 6 "906'868 ol '03'172 o '906'493 ot '03'038 02:08.210 00:07.626
Tavetts © © ©  ©
Natalia RWD T E— _
Lupacova - Power J-Z °" (0') i (0') L '?&697 & '(285926 02:07.623 -
BMW 325i Team
Sindy . . . .
Miadekové 7 "909'282 ol '08'294 g '928'2; = '02'541 02:13.835 00:06.212
o e © © @ @
Nikola
Moravkova . 04:00.299 01:07.195 04:40-446 01:07.103 .. ,
Mitaubion B 12€PM J-Z 0) 0 S () 02:14.298 00:06.675
Colt
Silvia
Barankova
., 04:43.941 04:09.906 01:07.477 01:07.141
Honda z 02:14.618 00:06.995
onda © @ © 0

TypeR

13

1

10

20

17

20

17

18

13



88

98

13

15

39

40

56

58

65

67

75

7

78

80

83

90

91

94

95

98

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

R2 - Racing
1600+

S3 - Stock
2000+

Junior

R1 - Racing
-1600

SP4 - Sport
2000+

S1 - Stock
-1600

SP3 - Sport
-2000

SP1 - Sport
-1400

R2 - Racing
1600+

SP2 - Sport
-1600

SP2 - Sport
-1600

R2 - Racing
1600+

R1 - Racing
-1600

SP4 - Sport
2000+

R1 - Racing
-1600

S2 - Stock
-2000

S2 - Stock
-2000

S1 - Stock
-1600

R2 - Racing
1600+

SP1 - Sport
-1400

S3 - Stock
2000+

939

334

850

727

102

669

416

997

516

504

10

811

716

829

20

J

218

120

40

-

w

34

Baruska

Bajgarova . 5 64146426 01:14.164 01:13.043

BMW E46 (0) 4) (2) (0)

330i

Barbora

Barancova 5 04:30:243 01:24.349 64:26-50+ 01:24.079
Honda NN -2 70 0) ) 0)
Legend

02:27.207 00:19.584
02:48.428 00:40.805

Martin
. Kraus Motokary J ©64:09-849 64:64-779 01:04.075 01:03.151
Skoda 105 Hodonin (0) (0) (0) (0)
S

Natalia RWD
. » 04:08-293 64:04-657 01:03.697 01:03.926
Lupacova Power J-Z 02:07.623 00:00.397
p - (0) (0) (0) (0)

BMW 325i Team
Filip
Novak 04:08-233 64:06-526 01:05.917 01:05.419 . .
Citroén C2 J ©) ) ) ) 02:11.336 00:04.110
VTS
Lucas
Kofinek . 12Krpm 04:08-474 64674342 01:05.668 01:05.671

Ford Puma J ©) 0) 0) (0)  02:11.339 00:04.113
Cup

Sindy . . . .
Miadekova ii J-7 94—(33;282 01 .(2(6).)294 94—(?2;246 01 .(2;.)541
VW Polo
Nikola
Moravkova 19Krom  J -2 ©64:69-299 01:07.195 6440446 01:07.103
Mitsubishi P (0) (0) ) (0)
Colt
Bruno
Caslava J 64:09-662 84:45-656 01:07.704 01:07.607
Mazda MX- h (0) (40) (2) (2)
5
Sebastian
Blahynka . J 64142306 64:69-386 01:08.009 01:07.552
Peugeot (0) (2) (0) (2)
206XS

Filip Rulc 04:45:504 01:09.056 0+:44-978 01:09.673 :
B Ese e 12<Pm U T 0) @ ) 02:18.729 00:11.503
Pavel

Koneény 6444523 64:44-887 01:10.042 01:09.027
Citroén h (0) (2) (0) (0)
Saxo
Gregor

Gardos . . . .
Honda pg e B oo Dostii

ond: © © @ @
TypeR
Maxmilian
Kepen J 04:08-628 64143-525 01:11.214 01:08.464
Cioen ) 2) ©) )
Saxo VTS
Jaroslav
Schiiller . J 04:45-328 01:10.342 84+14-642 01:11.275
Ford Fiesta (0) (0) (0) (0)
ST150
Michal
Simonik 04220149 01:13.661 64:23-945 01:15.290
Renault (0) (0) (2) (2)
Clio
Alexandr
Dobes 0419856 64148-572 01:15.851 01:14.182
Peugeot - RS (0) (0) (0) (0)
206
Dan Rulc 04:23-589 01:15.496 644332 01:17.181
Bvw E36 Dham 12KPm 0) ) 4) 4)
David
Liznar . J 04:23-206 01:21.628 01:18.356 84:36-566

Skoda (0) 2) 0) (26) 02:39.984 00:32.758
Fabia

Barbora
Barancova J-z 04:30:243 01:24.349 64:26-507 01:24.079
Honda Ml 0) 0) 2) 0)
Legend

02:07.226 -

02:13.835 00:06.609

02:14.298 00:07.072

02:15.311 00:08.085

02:15.561 00:08.335

02:19.069 00:11.843

02:19.678 00:12.452

02:21.617 00:14.391

02:28.951 00:21.725

02:30.033 00:22.807

02:32.677 00:25.451

02:48.428 00:41.202

1

10

20

17

15

13

11

10



99

101

102

64

47

48

92

19

20

21

o

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

R2 - Racing
1600+

SP3 - Sport
-2000

Master

SP3 - Sport
-2000

S1 - Stock
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

R1 - Racing
-1600

838

999

923

61

w

616

100

835

868

806

David Mica
BMW E36
Compact
Dominik

Hurab
Toyota
Yaris GR

Leos
Hradil jun.
Toyota
Yaris GR
Filip Malon
BMW E36

Viado
Okali
Renault
Clio RS
Zdenék
Gergel
Citroen
Saxo VTS

lvan
Koneény
Citroén
Saxo
Dusan
Suryn
Peugeot
106
Jaroslav
Dambor

Zastava
101 Sportig

>

Motokary
Hodonin

<

04+:24-442 01:22.412 01:28.764 64:30-782
02:51.176 00:43.950
©) (0) (4) (6)

04:04-845 01:03.412

'(0) ) 01:03.412 1 jizda

04:04-87# 01:04.347

'(0) 2) 01:04.347 1 jizda

)

04:40-685 01:08.711 01:07.592 04:07-645
00:01.119 -
©) (0) (©) ©)

04:46-6#4 01:07.400 64:66-619 01:05.184

(0) 0) 0) (0)  00:02:21600:01.097

04:07878 01:08.225 01:05.399 64:06-506 00:02.826 00:01.707

) () ©) @)

04:64-422 01:07.464 64:63-446 01:02.447

(0) (4) (0) 0) 00:05.017 00:03.898

64:29-008 01:14.139 01:51.408 64:46-859
00:37.269 00:36.150
©) (0) (24) @)

20

17

15

13

1




